i.in, m
lehnvomanija
Otvoreno Prvenstvo Srbije 2026 PLIVACKI SAVEZ SRBI JE
Futog, 6 - 8/3/2026 Serbian Swimming Federatior
Event 2 Women, 50m Freestyle 13 years and older

06/03/2026 - 10:13

Entry list Prelim

[ © 00N O O WNPOOO~NODUPRWNRPOOO~NOUPRAWNRPOOONOOODNMNWN PP

ELE5GERES

a b
o ©

DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona
GELEV, Sofija
KULJACA, Jovana
DELIC, Sara
COROVIC, Katarina
SIMPRAGA, Emilija
MARTINOVIC, Iva
BEGENISIC, Lena
TRANKULOV, Viktorija
CORSOVIC, Milica
MARJANOQVIC, Iva
ORELJ, Sara

STAJIC, Ana
MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
RAKIC, Petra

PAJIC, Dunja
KNEZEVIC, Matea
LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica
TERZIC, Marija
GRCIC, Milica
DJURASKOVIC, Andjela
BANOVIC, Teodora
DJURDJIC, Mia

HANN, Helena

MULIC, Andrea

SIMIC, Ana

BOKUN, Sara
DORCIC, Lea
MIHAILOVIC, Vera
PAVLOVIC, Nikolija
SIMIC, Olivera
RADOVANOVIC, Nadja
SIPOSKI, Tara

CIRIC, Ivana
RADJENOQVIC, Jovana
CUKINA, Anna
BOGAVAC, Nina
STAMENKOVIC, Lana
MANDIC, Sara
NOVOVIC, Ana
RADOJEVIC, Masa
RADOJKOQVIC, Hana
DELIC, Masa
RADOJKOVIC, Petra
TRPCHEVSKA, Kalina
MILIJKOVIC, Lenka
DANEV, Dunja
RALEVIC, Nina
APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora
RISTIC, Milica

YB
06 CrvenaZvezda
08 Partizan

04 Crna Gora (Mne)
07  Proleter

08 Usce

10  Novi Beograd 011
07 11. APRIL Beograd
12 CrvenaZvezda

08 Novi Sad

11  11. APRIL Beograd
10 11. APRIL Beograd
11  Senta

08  Sveti Nikola

08 Pirat

10 Pirat

12 Crvena Zvezda
09 Partizan

09 Sremska Mitrovica
09 Crna Gora (Mne)

09 11. APRIL Beograd
07 Crna Gora (Mne)

12 Novi Sad

09 Pvk Niksic

08  Novi Beograd 011
11 Novi Beograd 011
10 11. APRIL Beograd
11 Dinamo Pancevo

09 NoviBeograd 011
12 CrvenaZvezda

12 Mornar Beograd

13  CrvenaZvezda

12 CrvenaZvezda

09 Vojvodina

11  Partizan

08 CrvenaZvezda

13  11. APRIL Beograd
12 Sveti Nikola

09 Sveti Nikola

12 Olymp - Banja Luka
10 Plavi Talas Beograd
10 Valis

11  Crnica
11  Proleter
12 Orka 034

10 Vardar 2018

13 Mornar Beograd
11 Napredak

12 Crnica

09 NoviSad

13 Mornar Beograd

www.serbia-swim.org.rs

X 2

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

GALA

26.52
26.59
27.10
27.17
27.28
27.36
27.54
27.71
27.74
27.74
27.75
27.88
27.98
28.01
28.15
28.21
28.30
28.41
28.50
28.54
28.76
28.78
28.80
28.94
29.01
20.14
29.25
29.32
29.37
29.41
29.42
29.54
29.58
29.73
29.75
29.75
29.80
29.80
29.80
29.89
29.97
29.98
30.03
30.20
30.31
30.39
30.43
30.54
30.57
30.65

03/03/2026 21:15 - Page 1

s X 2


www.serbia-swim.org.rs

“lehnvomantja o

Otvoreno Prvenstvo Srbije 2026 PLIVACKI SAVEZ SRBI JE
Futog, 6 - 8/3/2026 serbian Swimming Federatior

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

51 VUKCEVIC, Nadja 10 PVK Buducnost 30.97
52 KOJIC, Andjela 08  TriDelfina 31.21
53 ALOMEROQVIC, Irina 11 Olimp 31.69
54 DREKIC, Teodora 10  Tri Delfina 31.79
55 JOVANOVIC, Sofia 12 Mornar Beograd 31.85
56 IVANOVIC, Ksenia 09 Mornar Beograd 32.06
57 MIRKOVIC, Matea 11  PVK Aquatic Verde 32.13
58 NEDELJKOVIC, Ana 02  Mornar Beograd 32.49
59 SERATLIC, Marina 13 PKArena 2015 32.49
60 CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 32.85
61 OBRADOQVIC, Zelika 10  Tri Delfina 33.01
62 ZVEREVA, Polina 11  PK Arena 2015 33.34
63 NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11  PK Arena 2015 34.34

umnu "’ www.serbia-swim.org.rs umnu "’

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 03/03/2026 21:15 - Page 2

GALA


www.serbia-swim.org.rs

