

Event 2
06/03/2026 - 10:13

Women, 50m Freestyle

13 years and older
Entry list Prelim

		YB	
1	DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona	06	Crvena Zvezda 26.52
2	GELEV, Sofija	08	Partizan 26.59
3	KULJACA, Jovana	04	Crna Gora (Mne) 27.10
4	DELIC, Sara	07	Proleter 27.17
5	COROVIC, Katarina	08	Usce 27.28
6	SIMPRAGA, Emilija	10	Novi Beograd 011 27.36
7	MARTINOVIC, Iva	07	11. APRIL Beograd 27.54
8	BEGENISIC, Lena	12	Crvena Zvezda 27.71
9	TRANKULOV, Viktorija	08	Novi Sad 27.74
10	CORSOVIC, Milica	11	11. APRIL Beograd 27.74
11	MARJANOVIC, Iva	10	11. APRIL Beograd 27.75
12	ORELJ, Sara	11	Senta 27.88
13	STAJIC, Ana	08	Sveti Nikola 27.98
14	MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija	08	Pirat 28.01
15	RAKIC, Petra	10	Pirat 28.15
16	PAJIC, Dunja	12	Crvena Zvezda 28.21
17	KNEZEVIC, Matea	09	Partizan 28.30
18	LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica	09	Sremska Mitrovica 28.41
19	TERZIC, Marija	09	Crna Gora (Mne) 28.50
20	GRCIC, Milica	09	11. APRIL Beograd 28.54
21	DJURASKOVIC, Andjela	07	Crna Gora (Mne) 28.76
22	BANOVIC, Teodora	12	Novi Sad 28.78
23	DJURDJIC, Mia	09	Pvk Niksic 28.80
24	HANN, Helena	08	Novi Beograd 011 28.94
25	MULIC, Andrea	11	Novi Beograd 011 29.01
26	SIMIC, Ana	10	11. APRIL Beograd 29.14
27	BOKUN, Sara	11	Dinamo Pancevo 29.25
28	DORCIC, Lea	09	Novi Beograd 011 29.32
29	MIHAILOVIC, Vera	12	Crvena Zvezda 29.37
30	PAVLOVIC, Nikolija	12	Mornar Beograd 29.41
31	SIMIC, Olivera	13	Crvena Zvezda 29.42
32	RADOVANOVIC, Nadja	12	Crvena Zvezda 29.54
33	SIPOSKI, Tara	09	Vojvodina 29.58
34	CIRIC, Ivana	11	Partizan 29.73
35	RADJENOVIC, Jovana	08	Crvena Zvezda 29.75
36	CUKINA, Anna	13	11. APRIL Beograd 29.75
37	BOGAVAC, Nina	12	Sveti Nikola 29.80
38	STAMENKOVIC, Lana	09	Sveti Nikola 29.80
39	MANDIC, Sara	12	Olymp - Banja Luka 29.80
40	NOVOVIC, Ana	10	Plavi Talas Beograd 29.89
41	RADOJEVIC, Masa	10	Valis 29.97
42	RADOJKOVIC, Hana	11	Crnica 29.98
43	DELIC, Masa	11	Proleter 30.03
44	RADOJKOVIC, Petra	12	Orka 034 30.20
45	TRPCHEVSKA, Kalina	10	Vardar 2018 30.31
46	MILJKOVIC, Lenka	13	Mornar Beograd 30.39
47	DANEV, Dunja	11	Napredak 30.43
48	RALEVIC, Nina	12	Crnica 30.54
49	APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora	09	Novi Sad 30.57
50	RISTIC, Milica	13	Mornar Beograd 30.65

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

51 VUKCEVIC, Nadja	10 PVK Buducnost	30.97
52 KOJIC, Andjela	08 Tri Delfina	31.21
53 ALOMEROVIC, Irina	11 Olimp	31.69
54 DREKIC, Teodora	10 Tri Delfina	31.79
55 JOVANOVIC, Sofia	12 Mornar Beograd	31.85
56 IVANOVIC, Ksenia	09 Mornar Beograd	32.06
57 MIRKOVIC, Matea	11 PVK Aquatic Verde	32.13
58 NEDELJKOVIC, Ana	02 Mornar Beograd	32.49
59 SERATLIC, Marina	13 PK Arena 2015	32.49
60 CULUM, Nikolina	09 PK Arena 2015	32.85
61 OBRADOVIC, Zeljka	10 Tri Delfina	33.01
62 ZVEREVA, Polina	11 PK Arena 2015	33.34
63 NIKIFOROVA, Olga	11 PK Arena 2015	34.34